PRISON BOARD MEETING CHANGE

The Greene County Prison Board meetings for 2016 will be changed from Wednesdays to Thursdays
effective with the March meeting. Meetings will be held at 11:45 am in the Commissioners’ First Floor

Meeting Room. On the last month of each quarter, the meeting will be held at the Greene County
Prison at Noon. Listed are the dates.

Thursday, March 17 @ Jail
Thursday, April 21
Thursday, May 19

Thursday, June 23 @ Jail
Thursday, July 14

Thursday, August 18
Thursday, September 22 @ jail
Thursday, October 20
Thursday, November 17
Thursday, December 15 @ Jail




